
 
 

भारतीय लघ ुउ योग वकास बक 

Small Industries Development Bank of India 
  

सवस व बैकअप उपकरण  क  खर द हेतु - ताव का आमं ण 
 

Request for Proposal for 
Procurement of Servers and Backup Devices 

   
[Corrigendum: Last date of bid submission has been extended as under] 

 
टडर स.ं / Tender No. 400/2020/1512/BYO/ITV 
टडर जार  करने क  त थ / Tender Issue Date 06 नव बर, 2019/ November 06, 2019 

बोल  जमा करनी क  संशो धत अं तम त थ / Revised 
last date for bid submission 

03 दस बर, 2019, दोपहर बाद 3:30 बजे तक/
December 03, 2019 by 3:30pm 

यूनतम व तकनीक  बोल  खोलने क  त थ व 
समय/ Date & Time of Opening of Minimum 
Eligibility bid & Technical bid. 

03 दस बर, 2019, दोपहर बाद 4:00 बजे / 
December 03, 2019 at 4:00pm 

 
 
 
 

भारतीय लघु उ योग वकास बक 

वावल बन भवन, सी-11, जी लाक,  

बां ा कुला का ले स, बां ा (प.ू), मु बई – 400051 
 

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 
Swavlamban Bhawan, C-11, ‘G’ Block,  

          Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
  


